SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

-

SEL
ZUARI CEMENT D.AV. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL

ZUARI CEMENT, KRISHNA NAGAR, YERRAGUNTLA, KADAPA, DIST. - 516 311. A.F.

Catageory LKGto V Vito X Remarks
Application Fee for all category Rs. 100.00| Rs. 100.00 At the time of Adm.
Admission Fee Rs. 500.00| Rs.500.00 At the time of Adm.
Fee for Employee Children Rs. 4,000.00| Rs. 5,000.00 Per Annum
Fee for Contract Labours Children Rs. 3,000.00| Rs. 3,400.00 Per Annum
Fee for Outside Children (I) Rs. 3,000.00| Rs. 3,400.00 Per Annum
Fee for Outside Children (11) Rs. 3,750.00| Rs.4,150.00 Per Annum
Fee for Bharathi Cements Children Rs. 8,600.00| Rs. 8,600.00 Per Annum
Fee for India Cements Ltd. Children Rs. 8,600.00| Rs. 8,600.00 Per Annum
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ZUAR! CEMENT DAV MODEL HIGH SCHOC!
KRISHNA NAGAR, YERRAGUNTLA
Dist. Y.5.R. KADAPA-516:

(M. RAGHU RAM)
HEAD MASTER

MANAGED BY - DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, DELHI

E-mail : zuaridavygl @ gmail.com, Ph.No. 08563-275987

2¢4 [fA D
311. (AP,




